CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOW PROFILE
PENDANT
LIGHTING DIRECTLASQLD
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice RevA10.24
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

LISTING: ETL and cETL Listed. Damp location rated.
WARRANTY: 5-Year Limited Warranty. Complete warranty and terms located at www.aelnow.com/warranty
Ordering Example: LASQLD-30-S-M-M-W-2-CD1-FW
 SERIES CCT OUTPUT LENS VOLTAGE FINISH  ROW LENGTH
LASQLD 30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
S Standard
HS High
Standard
M Medium
HM High
Medium
W Matte White
SP Special Finish
2 2 ft
5 5 ft
4 4 ft
6 6 ft
8 8 ft
7 7 ft
8 8 ft
XX XX ft
M Multi-Volt
(120-277V)
S Satin
A12 .100 #12 Acrylic
 DRIVER OPTIONS OPTIONS HANGING OPTIONS
BLANK 0-10V Dimming Driver (included standard)
CD1 0-10V 1% to O� Dimming Driver
CD5 0-10V 5% to O� Dimming Driver
EDN Electronic Driver Non-Dimming
LDE1 Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED driver with
Soft-on, Fade-to-Black dimming technology
LDE5 Lutron LDE5 5-Series Ecosystem 5% Dimming
PSQ02U Lutron T-Series 1% 2-Channel Tunable White
12EBL 1200 Lumen Emergency Ballast
FW Flex Whip Cable 6'
VDO Lutron Vive Integral fixture control (RF
with Daylight and Occupancy Sensing)
45 45 Degree
90 90 Degree
CPPF100 Cord Pendant (Power Feed Capable) 100” (8.25 feet)
CP100 Cord Pendant (No Power Feed) 100” (8.25 feet)
CPPF150 Cord Pendant (Power Feed Capable) 150”  (12.5 feet)
CPP150 Cord Pendant (No Power Feed ) 150”  (12.5 feet)
CPFX100-5W  5-Wire Cord Pendant (Power Feed) 100” (8.25 feet)
RPXX Rigid Pendant (Power Feed Capable) - Specify Length (XX)
LED SYSTEM DATA
Standard 506 Lm/Ft 3.3 82 148
 709 Lm/Ft 5.1 82 139
965 Lm/Ft 6.9 82 140
High Medium 1,468 Lm/Ft 10.3 82 143
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice
LOW PROFILE
PENDANT
LIGHTING DIRECTLASQLD
ENERGY AND PERFORMANCE DATA
Input Voltage 120/277 VAC
Standard Dimming Control 0-10V
CCT 3000, 3500, 4000, 5000 Kelvin
CRI 82 (minimum)
Life Time Rating 000 hrs at L70
Input Frequency 50/60Hz